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Women / 2 / Gr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nupur Joshi1214
Gym Kidz CG

9.500 9.700 9.7009.700 38.600
2T 1T 1 1 1

1

Allison Estevez1213
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 9.700 9.6509.600 38.550
1 1T 2 2 2

2

Mariam Wane1238
Twins

9.500 9.700 9.0009.300 37.500
2T 1T 4 10 3

3

Bailee Sheehan1210
Twins

9.500 9.050 9.2509.550 37.350
2T 9 3 4T 4

4

Aliyah Occenad1237
Twins

9.350 9.450 9.1009.250 37.150
5T 5 5 8 5

5

Arissa Gutierrez1228
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.500 9.1509.200 37.050
8 4 6 6T 6

6

Catalina Rothermel1232
Cats Wellington

9.050 9.350 9.0509.050 36.500
10 6 8 9 7T

7T

Mia Morra1212
Gym Kidz NMB

9.250 9.150 9.3008.800 36.500
7 7 12 3 7T

7T

Emma Baney1215
Twins

9.150 8.800 9.2509.100 36.300
9 10T 7 4T 9

9

Megan Castillo1211
Twins

8.650 9.100 9.1508.850 35.750
12 8 11 6T 10

10

Addyson Moses1302
Cats Wellington

9.350 8.650 8.6008.900 35.500
5T 12 9T 11 11

11

Isabella Payot1233
Cats Wellington

9.000 8.800 8.4008.900 35.100
11 10T 9T 12 12

12
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